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TWENTY-FIFTH ANNUAL REPORT

OK THK

MEDICAL SUPERINTENDENT

OF THE

|toba Srotia hospital foe the Insane.
1882.

To the Chairman and Commissioners of Public Charities:

Gentlemen,—I have the honor to submit the Annual Report of the 
operations of the Nova Scotia Hospital for Insane.

Number of patients on Register Dec. 31st, 1881.. 
" » admitted during year 1882..

382
91

Whole number under treatment 473

Daily average............................................
Greatest number at one time on Register—Nov. 
Least

399.5
416

Jan. 382II

Discharged as recovered .
improved. 
stationary 
not insane

41
8
1

. II 1Died 23

Whole number discharged ......

Remaining on Register Dec. 31st, 1882
Number out on trial................................
Increase on the j'ear...................
Eloped.............. ........................ " _., ’ [

74

399
22
17

1


