TWENTY-FIFTH ANNUAL REPORT

OF THE

MEDICAL SUPERINTENDENT

OF THE

Aoba Scotia Hospital for the Ensane.

1882.

TO THE CHAIRMAN AND COMMISSIONERS OF PUBLIC CHARITIES:

Gentlemen,—I have the honor to submit the Annual Report of the operations of the Nova Scotia Hospital for Insane.

Number of patients on Register Dec. 31st, 1881 admitted during year 1882	382
Whole number under treatment	473
Daily averageGreatest number at one time on Register—Nov.	399.5 416
Least " Jan.	382
Discharged as recovered improved stationary not insane Died	41 8 1 1 23
Whole number discharged	74
Remaining on Register Dec. 31st, 1882 Number out on trial Increase on the year Eloped	399 22 17